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TABLEK9.—Balances and
other

Assets
and

Liabilities
of

Operative
Secondary

Schools
as
at
31st

December,
1921.

Assets.

Liabilities.

Secondary
Schools.

1921.

Bank
Balances
and
Amounts

owing
to

Investments.
Board.

Overdrafts
and

Loans,
j

Other
Liabilities.

Balance,
31st

December,
1921.

Total.

Total.

Whangarei
High
School

Auckland
Grammar

Schools..
Thames
High
School

Hamilton
High
School

New
Plymouth
High
Schools

Wanganui
Girls'
College

Palmerston
North

High
Schools

Napier
High
Schools

Gisborne
High

School
Dannevirke
High

School

Wellington
Colleges

Marlborough
High
School

Nelson
Colleges

Rangiora
High
School

Christchurch
Boys'
High
School

Christchurch
Girls'
High
School

Ashburton
High
School

Timaru
High

Schools
Waitaki
High

Schools
Otago
High

Schools
Gore

High
School

Southland
High
Schools

£

s.
d.

I

Dr.
6,918
19
7

Gr.
1,732
16
11

Dr.
4,317
14
11

Cr.

538
17
8

Dr.
11,846

16
4

Dr.

221
3

3

Dr.
2,043
2

9

Cr.
6,545
1

8

Dr.
7,427
3

10

Dr.

344
19
1

Dr.
7,668
19
9

Cr.

125
7

3

Gr.

504
14
7

Dr.
1,528
6

6

Dr.
29,651
7

7

Dr.

473
1

6

Dr.
6,912
8

9

Dr.
9,663
3

6

Cr.
3,829
13
3

Dr.
2,638
0

7

O.

61
1

4

Cr.
8,566
11
3

£

s.
d.

24
15
4

5,000
0

0

207
17
2

231
18
6

944
14
8

2,348
2

8

150
0

0

3,931
5

9

0

1

4

358
5

8

5,220
5

0

39
11
7

2,426
9

3

482
16
4

1,037
12
7

8,078
9

6

£

s.
d.

5,046
0

0

6,023
8

6

619
0

7

277
4

7

1,339
8

11

4,206
3

1

1,461
11
4

464
4
11

1,751
4
10

168
15
0

52
13
1

1,531
5

9

1,174
17
3

438
15
7

526
2
11

1,279
2

3

2,739
13
0

427
18
11

1,572
5

1

1.099
2

5

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

5,070
15
4

11,023
8

6

2,075
9

1

826
17
9

7,047
4
10

509
3

1

2,284
3

7

10,871
15
6

6,554
5

9

70
0

0

1,611
11
4

72
10
1

4,395
10
8

1,751
4
10

7,830
9

9

168
16
4

389
7

1

Figures
not

available.
410
18
9

6,751
10
9

9,691
17
9

Figures
not.available.

1,174
17
3

26,625
11
3

438
15
7

7,163
16
0

565
14
6

6,000
0

0

1,279
2

3.

11,318
2
11

5,166
2

3

910
15
3

6,225
18
8

2,609
17
8

9.177
11
11

£

s.
d.

7,193
5

4

375
0

2

129
2

3

2,043
12
3

3,949
6

3

3,465
15
3

669
10
5

391
18
6

700
0

0

5,148
10
0

2,759
14
11

442
1

8

j

80
5

5

i

4,669
0

2

551
3
11

2,285
13
11

69
4
11

£

s.
d.

7.193
5

4

2,450
9

3

7,047
4
10

129
2

3

12,915
7

9

4,019
6

3

3,538
5

4

669
10
5

8,222
8

3

389
7

1

700
0

0

14,840
7

9

29,385'
6

2

7,163
16
0

6,442
1

8

11,398
8

4

4,669
0

2

6,777
2

7

2,285
13
11

69
4
11

£

s.
d.

Dr.
2,122
10
0

Cr.

8,572
19
3

Dr.
6,220
7

1

Gr.

380
0
10

Dr.
10,631
4

2

Cr.
2.534
19
6

Dr.
1,926
14
0

Gr.
3,726
0

3

Dr.
6,471
3

5

Dr.

220
10
9

Dr.

289
1

3

Dr.
8,088
17
0

Dr.
28,210
8
11

Dr.
6,725
0

5

Dr.
5,876
7

2

Dr.
10,119

6

1

Cr.

497
2

1

Dr.
5,866
7

4

Cr.

324
3

9

Cr.
9,108
7

0

Totals

Dr.
69,530
0

9

Dr.
69,530
0

9

30,482
5

4

30,482
5

4

32,198
18
0

32,198
18
0

62,681
3

4

,

95,382
2
11

62,681
3

4

j

95,382
2
11

34,923
5

4

34,923
5

4

130,305
8

3

130,305
8

3

I

Dr.
67.624
4
11

Dr.
67,624
4
11
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